
Ceunant Mountaineering Club Meets List 2026

Sat 17th January - Burns Night at Tyn Lon

Sat 24th January –  Day Walk – Long Mynd / Shropshire

Sat 14th February – Mountain Biking - Cannock Chase

Sat 21st / Sun 22rd February – Tyn Lon – Navigation Training & Winter walking with evening Slide Show 

Sat 7th / Sun 8th March – Peak District – Stoney Middleton (Carlswark Cottage)

Sat 21st March – AGM – Tyn Lon

Fri 3rd – Mon  6th April – Easter Weekend – Swanage (Toms Field Campsite) [4 Days]

Fri 1st – Mon 4th May – Early May Bank Holiday – Cornwall - St Just (Kelynack Campsite) [4 Days]

Fri 22nd – Mon 25th May – Late May Bank Holiday – Tyn Lon [4 Days]

Fri 12th – Mon 15th June – Lake District – Wallowbarrow

Sat 20th June – Welsh 3000s – Tyn Lon

Fri 3rd – Mon 6th July – Tyn Lon [4 Days]

Sat 18th / Sun 19th July – Family Meet – Tyn Lon

Sat 25th / Sun 26th July – Wye Valley

Sat 8th – Tues 11th August – Pembroke – Bosherston [4 Days] 

Sat 22nd August – Day Trip – Wye Valley / Avon or Peak District (TBD based on attendees and the weather)

Sat 29th – Mon 31st  August Bank Holiday at Tyn Lon (70th Anniversary Celebration Party)

Sat 12th / Sun 13th September – Tyn Lon - Orienteering

Sat 19th / Sun 20th September – Yorkshire – Austwick – Dalesbridge Campsite and Cabins

Sat 3rd Oct - Day Trip – Wye Valley / Avon or Peak District (TBD based on attendees and the weather)

Sat 17th / Sun 18th October – Peak District - Hathersage (Thorpe Farm Bunkhouses - Pondside)

Sat 31st October – Halloween Day Walk - Ludlow

Sat 21st / Sun 22nd  November - Work Meet – Tyn Lon

Sat 5th / Sun 6th Dec - Christmas Family Meet – Tyn Lon


